
Your Plan, Your Way

Windgap’s Support Coordinators 
can help you with a range of goals:

Use your NDIS plan to 
achieve your goals

Find a home

Choose the programs you want

Improve your health 
and get fit

Build your confidence

SUPPORT 
COORDINATION 



TALK TO US
Contact our team today to get the  
most out of your NDIS plan.

P: 02 8337 3600  
Monday to Friday – 9:00am to 4:00pm 

E: 2supportcoordination@windgap.org.au 

www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited ABN: 14 050 095 077

Find and keep a job you love

Transport to get to work 
and to activities

Training to learn new skills

Computer support

Meet new people 
and see friends


